300W Surface Mount Magnetic
Transformer for Cable
12V 300W AC (No Load) Surface Mount
Magnetic Transformer for Cable.
Compatible with both LED or Halogen.
Dimmable only in certain applications.
Best choice for extended runs.
30” Power feed cable
Input: 1x120 VAC/2.5A
Output: 1x300W, 12VAC
BL
BL
BZ
SN
black
bronze
satin nickel
Finish
Model
PWMCBL300
6”
3”
BZ
SN
BL
Proudly Assembled in Colorado stonelighting.netPhone (312) 240-0400 info@stonelighting.net